Premiers

NUNAWADING

BLACKBURN

MITCHAM

HEATHERDALE

VERMONT

FOREST HILL

EAST BOX HILL

VERMONT SOUTH
TEMPLESTOWE

BURWOOD DISTRICT

ELEY PARK

BOX HILL NORTH

BULLEEN TEMPLESTOWE
YARRALEEN

EAST BURWOOD

BOX HILL CHURCH OF CHRIST
KOONUNG HEIGHTS

ST DAVIDS

DONCASTER FOOTBALLERS
BLACKBURN NORTH
CANTERBURY

BOX HILL

BLACKBURN SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL
EAST DONCASTER
DONCASTER

EAST BURWOOD/BENNETTSWOOD
PARK ORCHARDS
BENNETTSWOOD
NUNAWADING CHURCHES OF CHRIST
BLACKBURN SOUTH

ST PETERS

SURREY HILLS

GLEN WAVERLEY HAWKS
KERRIMUIR UNITED

ST ANDREWS

DEAKIN

SURREY PARK

BOX HILL ADELPHIANS
BULLEEN

E BEES

DONCASTER CHURCH OF CHRIST
BOX HILL PIONEERS
WHEELERS HILL

RINGWOOD

SYNDAL

DONCASTER HEIGHTS
DONCASTER CENTRAL
WARRANDYTE

Grand Total
37
36
34
29
26
22
21
20
19
18
18
17
17
14
14
13
13
12
12
11
11
10
10
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WAVERLEY

DONVALE DISTRICT

BOX HILL METHODISTS
BULLEEN TEMPLESTOWE YTH CLUB
HIBERNIANS

MAZENOD OLD COLLEGIANS
GLEN WAVERLEY-NORTHVALE
ST LUKES

BURWOOD SOCIALS
TEMPLESTOWE FOOTBALLERS
BLACKBURN CHURCH OF CHRIST
CROYDON

MEADOWS

MOUNTAIN CRUSADERS
WATTLE PARK PRESBYTERIAN
LUTHERAN

CANTERBURY FREE GARDENERS
COLES MYER

HARTWELL

BOX HILL COMBINED

(blank)

PARKS

N.E.J.C.

TUNSTALL

BURWOOD HEIGHTS UNITING
EAST BURWOOD METHODISTS
WATTLE PARK

BOX HILL FOOTBALLERS
DONVALE

BOX HILL CITY

ELGAR PARK

PARKVIEW

MULGRAVE COUNTRY CLUB
WATTLES

BROCKHOFFS

HARTWELL BASEBALLERS

BOX HILL WATTLES

Y.C.W.

BOX HILL STARS

EAST BURWOOD UNITING
CAMBERWELL

Grand Total 621

P R R R R R RRRPRRRRRRBRRREBRRRRRRRBRRRERRRREPERNNNNNNNNMNNNNNONNDDN



